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ESU Pencils, Scratch Pads & Holsters	

Disposable  Monopolar Handswitching Pencils 50/bx

Reusable Monopolar Handswitching Pencil

Disposable Foot Control Pencil w/ Blade Electrode

Sterile Holsters for ESU Pencils

Disposable Scratch Pad for ESU Pencils

P00507

P01147

P01090

P05305

P02050

Foot Pedals	

Monopolar Foot Pedal

Bipolar Foot Pedal

71253

P99007

Mobile Cart	

Mobile ESU Cart71252

Grounding Pads & Cords	

Disposable Split Grounding Pads
w/ Cord Attached

Disposable Split Grounding Pads w/o Cord

Disposable Solid Grounding Pad
w/ Cord Attached

Disposable Solid Grounding Pad w/o Cord

Reusable Grounding Plate - Adult

Reusable Grounding Plate - Pediatric

Reusable Grounding Plate Cord

Grounding Plate Cord - Disposable Pads

P00084

P00985

P00085

P00910

P00088

P00087

P00892

P00894

Bipolar Forceps & Cords	

Coated 3-1/2” McPherson Straight
Micro (.5mm)

Smooth 8” Bayonet Medium (2.mm)

Smooth 7-1/4” Bayonet Fine (1.0 mm)

Bovie Smooth 7” Straight Fine (1.0mm)

Smooth 4-3/4” Straight Medium (2.0mm)

Smooth 4-1/2” Curved Micro (.5mm)

Reusable Bipolar Forcep Cord

P01967

P00891

P01071

P00963

P00890

P01051

P01091

Electrodes	

Standard Blade Electrode, Disposable Sterile - 50/bx

Sharp Dermal Electrode, Disposable Sterile - 50/bx

Blunt Dermal Electrode, Disposable Sterile - 50/bx

Standard Needle Electrode, Disposable Sterile - 25/bx

5 mm Ball Electrode, Disposable Sterile - 5/bx

Supercut Tungsten Needle, Super Fine 3 cm - 5/bx

P00654

P00993

P01000

P00652

P05220

P02220

Visit www.dremed.com for our full collection of electrodes
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